
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

3 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.667 1D 1 $46 
6 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 15.847 1D 2 $39 
8 RUBY JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN BULLET 16.3 1D 3 $33 
9 FYNNLEE BRISSETTE MARINETTE, WI RAZA 16.601 1D 4 $26 
7 CHARLEE KOENECKE DUNNELL, MN PENNY 16.685 1D 5 $20 
1 HAILEY LUBAHN HOUSTON, MN DUTCH RADIANCE 16.749 1D 6 $15 

23 HAILEY LUBAHN , HES A DUSTY DOC 16.816 1D 7 $13 

15 LOGAN LIMA WONDER LAKE, IL TUCKER TWO SOCKS 17.134 1D 8 $11 
17 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 17.2 1D 9 $9 
4 ASHER WANDERSEE INDEPENDENCE, MN CHEYANNE 17.48 1D 10 $7 

21 EMMA VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 20.198 1D 11 $ -
20 SKYLA SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI DYNOMITE 23.824 1D 12 $ -
13 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 24.69 1D 13 $ -
14 SKYLA SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI YOYO 28 1D 14 $ -
11 MESA SINGLER ASHLAND, WI YOYO 31.429 1D 15 $ -
19 KENZI PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI TIZZ 34.745 1D 16 $ -
5 LAKELYNN THOMPSON LYND, MN BATMAN 35.953 1D 17 $ -

16 PIPER VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 36.428 1D 18 $ -
22 PEYTON MICHELS CLINTONVILLE, WI DORY 39.152 1D 19 $ -
24 MASON MICHELS CLINTONVILLE, WI DORY 39.686 1D 20 $ -
10 STEVI OLSON CARVER, MN MONSTER 50.308 1D 21 $ -

12 OAKLEY ANDERSON WELCH, MN GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 56.28 1D 22 $ -
2 ALIVIA BROWN LANESBORO, MN TATER TOT 999.999 $ -

18 CHRISTIAN STRAMA MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
35 ASPYN MAYE CRIVITZ, WI RIVER 14.841 1D 1 $246 

61 BRIELLE WASHATKO ANTIGO, WI SWEET SILVER BUBBLES 14.924 1D 2 $184 

6 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN IZ LONSUM FOR KASEY 14.941 1D 3 $123 

14 CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA DOCS ROAN RABBIT 15.064 1D 4 $61 

42 CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA FAMOUS DASH OF BUGS 15.154 1D 5 $ -

3 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.261 1D 6 $ -

37 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.287 1D 7 $ -

39 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.323 1D 8 $ -

29 INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 15.331 1D 9 $ -
9 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAXEN 15.343 2D 1 $211 

34 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.367 2D 2 $158 

51 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN KANDYS FRENCHMAN 15.403 2D 3 $105 

36 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.422 2D 4 $53 

21 CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.462 2D 5 $ -
59 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.469 2D 6 $ -

11 MIRANDA HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL STEELIN FIREWATER 15.514 2D 7 $ -

47 STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 15.541 2D 8 $ -

1 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 15.57 2D 9 $ -

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 24 Entries - Paid out $218

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 67 Entries - Paid out $1,756



4 SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN CHICS RAISEN CAINE 15.594 2D 10 $ -
45 SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN COMING IN HAUTE 15.597 2D 11 $ -
12 LILA KLEIKAMP QUINNESEC, MI CHICITA PLEASE 15.638 2D 12 $ -

38 LUCY LIMA WONDER LAKE, IL CHAINY OAKS FLITFIRE 15.769 2D 13 $ -

31 SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN FS STARLIGHTS CHIC 15.771 2D 14 $ -

8 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.816 2D 15 $ -

16 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 15.843 3D 1 $141 

53 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN DUNUP HOLLYWOOD STYLE 15.946 3D 2 $105 

23 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 15.955 3D 3 $70 

43 ADDISON NETLAND LAKEVILLE, MN NR FLING WITH A KING 16.019 3D 4 $35 
10 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.045 3D 5 $ -
66 MACI HEEREN PECATONICA, IL BOONE 16.112 3D 6 $ -

30 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN TRES ROCK FROMTHESUN 16.138 3D 7 $ -

41 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 16.148 3D 8 $ -
5 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 16.253 3D 9 $ -

46 HANNAH OLSON HOUSTON, MN ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 16.318 3D 10 $ -
18 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 16.352 4D 1 $105 

32 KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 16.396 4D 2 $79 

22 MACI HEEREN PECATONICA, IL HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 16.53 4D 3 $53 
67 PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN SAGA 16.547 4D 4 $26 

55 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 16.624 4D 5 $ -
56 MADASYN LUDWIG HANLEY FALLS, MN DYNAMO 16.631 4D 6 $ -
19 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY 16.835 4D 7 $ -
44 LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI ABBY 16.927 4D 8 $ -

17 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.957 4D 9 $ -
24 TAYLOR DORBECK CORYDON, IA SADIE 17.178 4D 10 $ -
26 FYNNLEE BRISSETTE MARINETTE, WI RAZA 17.373 4D 11 $ -

13 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN SE CORONA SIX BUGS 17.509 4D 12 $ -

49 CECILE MERKER ALEXANDRIA, MN IMA SURE SURPRISE 18.52 4D 13 $ -

27 MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 914.889 $ -

60 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN PERKS OF FIREWATER 914.929 $ -

15 GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 915.113 $ -

58 PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN BEAU COUP TALENT 915.33 $ -
63 SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN JESS TINY BUGS 915.468 $ -

65 KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 915.557 $ -

64 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN LENA HALF PINT ANNIE 915.791 $ -

48 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 915.802 $ -

52 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 916.733 $ -



33 ADA KOEHLER ROSEMOUNT, MN FEELING THE CHARM 916.892 $ -
50 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 917.022 $ -
54 MADYSEN HUNDT ST CHARLES, MN KRYMSUN LIGHTS 917.528 $ -

62 HADLEY WANDERSEE INDEPENDENCE, MN ZIPPO STRAIT TO LACE 917.958 $ -

57 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN HQH PERKS MISS VEGAS 920.278 $ -

28 GRACE SIERA NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 921.617 $ -
2 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 999.999 $ -

7 GRACE SIERA NEW RICHMOND, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 999.999 $ -
20 MARTY BAUER BIRNAMWOOD, WI ROSIE 999.999 $ -

25 CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 999.999 $ -

40 SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
91 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS FRENCHIESDOITBETTER 14.487 1D 1 $1,100 

137 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS SL PISTOLPACKINPERKS 14.572 1D 2 $917 
DCO JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL UNN BREAK ABLE 14.693 1D 3 $779 
DCO KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 14.715 1D 4 $596 
DCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.756 1D 5 $458 
DCO AUSTYN TOBEY BEMIDJI, MN RDC BACK IN NO SOCKS 14.768 1D 6 $321 SCP Qualifer
DCO DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.798 1D 7 $229 
109 MORGAN ANDERSON RAPID RIVER, MI SO IMA DOWN HOME CHIC 14.805 1D 8 $183 
SCO SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOTTM UP BARTENDER 14.819 1D 9 $ -
48 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.822 1D 10 $ -

202 ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 14.824 1D 11 $ - SCP Qualifer
217 JOSH ANDREWS GREENBRIER, AR CHASINFIREWATERNGOLD 14.828 1D 12 $ - SCP Qualifer
YCO ASPYN MAYE CRIVITZ, WI RIVER 14.841 1D 13 $ -
51 BROOKE PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI CAUSEYOUTABEFAMOUS 14.842 1D 14 $ - SCP Qualifer
28 SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN I AM A STREAKER 14.852 1D 15 $ - SCP Qualifer

183 PARKER MARTIN LEAF RIVER, IL WHITEWATERWILDFLOWER 14.863 1D 16 $ -
DCO KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL DHR WHATTA MONEY MAN 14.899 1D 17 $ -
DCO SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 14.903 1D 18 $ -
SCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.903 1D 18 $ -
112 KARA GALLES RICE, MN BUG CRUSHIN 14.919 1D 20 $ -
215 MAHLIA MOLLENHAUER FARIBAULT, MN BLINK AND MISS ME 14.92 1D 21 $ -
YCO BRIELLE WASHATKO ANTIGO, WI SWEET SILVER BUBBLES 14.924 1D 22 $ -
YCO MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN IZ LONSUM FOR KASEY 14.941 1D 23 $ -
174 TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 14.945 1D 24 $ -
15 ALEXA THORSHEIM AMERY, WI EPIC SHADES OF GREY 14.948 1D 25 $ -

155 ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPETITION 14.959 1D 26 $ -
180 JOLENE HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL SPARKS FLY FAME 14.959 1D 26 $ -
SCO DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 14.959 1D 26 $ -
52 KLOEY KEIM HARSHAW, WI PERRYS SHOES 14.969 1D 29 $ -

SCO SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.972 1D 30 $ -
151 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI THE SOUND OF SILENCE 14.975 1D 31 $ -
197 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FAMOUS MR EYE 14.992 2D 1 $917 
53 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 15.002 2D 2 $707 
99 SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN REIGNING AT THE BAR 15.002 2D 2 $707 SCP Qualifer

142 SAMANTHA HANCOCK WACONIA, MN MC JESS INDULGE ME 15.009 2D 4 $497 SCP Qualifer
3 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.03 2D 5 $382 

82 SAMANTHA HANCOCK WACONIA, MN CM BAR LIGHTS 15.052 2D 6 $267 
89 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 15.055 2D 7 $191 

YCO CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA DOCS ROAN RABBIT 15.064 2D 8 $153 SCP Qualifer
115 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 15.068 2D 9 $ -
61 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL WHOS FAME 15.074 2D 10 $ -

223 JOLENE JONES , STREAKIN LOUIE 15.108 2D 11 $ - SCP Qualifer
171 LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORS EDGY CHIC 15.114 2D 12 $ -

SATURDAY OPEN 5D - 322 Entries - Paid out $15,283



104 NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI WILDCARDUPMYSLEEVE 15.133 2D 13 $ -
DCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.139 2D 14 $ - SCP Qualifer
DCO DANIELLE VILLENEUVE MAPLE LAKE, MN FC CLASSIC RED BULLY 15.141 2D 15 $ -
168 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.147 2D 16 $ -
216 AMELIA JOHNSON SAGINAW, MN A GIFT OF FRENCH FAME 15.149 2D 17 $ -
SCO ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.152 2D 18 $ -
108 COLLEEN VONDRA HARVARD, IL CHEYENNE GYPSY FLING 15.154 2D 19 $ -
YCO CHLOEE ABELN MAQUOKETA, IA FAMOUS DASH OF BUGS 15.154 2D 19 $ -
96 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART 15.155 2D 21 $ -

113 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 15.157 2D 22 $ -
SCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.164 2D 23 $ -
185 KELLY GERBER FAIRBURY, IL STREAKIN FLINGWOOD 15.171 2D 24 $ -
21 CARI HILL OTTAWA, IL SUGARS WARBAR SPICE 15.178 2D 25 $ -

130 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 15.18 2D 26 $ -
9 NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 15.184 2D 27 $ -

102 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN CHARMING BY DESIGN 15.184 2D 27 $ -
111 SARAH JACOBSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 15.195 2D 29 $ -
133 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 15.205 2D 30 $ -
114 JACKIE HEESCH CORYDON, IA FL EPIC SIZED GEM 15.215 2D 31 $ -
160 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN KL TIC TOC 15.223 2D 32 $ -
136 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN SETTLE DOWN GUYS 15.228 2D 33 $ -
80 TEEGAN THOMPSON LYND, MN JESTERS A BLAZIN 15.234 2D 34 $ -
36 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD OLENAS PERK TA FAME 15.235 2D 35 $ -
34 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 15.238 2D 36 $ -
93 HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN DIVINE GUY 15.254 2D 37 $ -

201 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS CASHS FIRST FAME 15.26 2D 38 $ -
YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 15.261 2D 39 $ -
121 CARLY LATHROP LONG PRAIRIE, MN TF TOP POCKET 15.265 2D 40 $ -
SCO LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 15.267 2D 41 $ -
203 NICOLE VANWELL WATERTOWN, SD SLICK VELVET KAT 15.276 2D 42 $ -
YCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.287 2D 43 $ -
SCO KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 15.287 2D 43 $ -
DCO MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 15.309 2D 45 $ -
YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUSTA LIL STARSTRUCK 15.323 2D 46 $ -
120 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 15.325 2D 47 $ -
YCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 15.331 2D 48 $ -
225 SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN LEOS SLY JET 15.335 2D 49 $ -
25 CRISSI MANGEN SLEEPY EYE, MN COOL CAT CHARMER 15.341 2D 50 $ -

YCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAXEN 15.343 2D 51 $ -
SCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.348 2D 52 $ -
75 BREANNA KING OSHKOSH, WI IMA FAMOUS MUDSLIDE 15.359 2D 53 $ -

YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 15.367 2D 54 $ -
40 EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 15.374 2D 55 $ -

208 MARIAH PEDERSON WASECA, MN PRINCE CHARMING GUY 15.374 2D 55 $ -
SCO LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASHOFKELLY 15.376 2D 57 $ -
126 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LIL GOLD WAGON 15.397 2D 58 $ -
35 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN RD LEAP OF FAITH 15.398 2D 59 $ -

SCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.4 2D 60 $ -
YCO EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN KANDYS FRENCHMAN 15.403 2D 61 $ -

6 JUSTINE WANISH CATAWBA, WI ISLE B FLASHIN 15.411 2D 62 $ -
156 TAYLOR STEELE STACY, MN BIAR FRENCH SHUJET 15.411 2D 62 $ -
SCO BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.418 2D 64 $ -
YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.422 2D 65 $ -
189 MORGAN DALCHOW HOLLYWOOD, MN PERFECT RUNAWAY 15.425 2D 66 $ -
127 ANGELA MURREY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 15.428 2D 67 $ -
26 MORGAN LAWSON PLYMOUTH, IA PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.439 2D 68 $ -

169 ALEE FEIST OSAGE, IA PASSUM NACHOS 15.454 2D 69 $ -
YCO CARLEE BAYER CLEARWATER, MN BENANNA GOLDSTREAKER 15.462 2D 70 $ -
SCO DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 15.465 2D 71 $ -
173 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.469 2D 72 $ -
YCO CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.469 2D 72 $ -
DCO KRICKET GINTNER EAU CLAIRE, WI FABULOUS AND FAMOUS 15.476 2D 74 $ -
SCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.485 2D 75 $ -



100 CARI HILL OTTAWA, IL JTD SIXES BOLD RULER 15.489 3D 1 $734 SCP Qualifer
11 DESTA MISEGADES WELCOME, MN COOL PERKY CORONA 15.498 3D 2 $611 
65 KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 15.504 3D 3 $520 SCP Qualifer

SCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 15.507 3D 4 $397 
176 JOSH ANDREWS GREENBRIER, AR FANNYS FLINGIN JEANS 15.508 3D 5 $306 SCP Qualifer
164 LORI SMEDBERG WISCONSIN RAPIDS, WI FAMOUS FRENCH GUY 15.509 3D 6 $214 SCP Qualifer
17 KATIE HOLTHUS DOVER, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 15.51 3D 7 $153 

YCO MIRANDA HAMBLEY DEKALB, IL STEELIN FIREWATER 15.514 3D 8 $122 SCP Qualifer
117 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN PC DASHIN FOR HOLLYWOOD 15.515 3D 9 $ -
39 ALYSSA JACKSON WADENA, MN COOKIES N CREAM BOK 15.524 3D 10 $ -
18 KAMRYN CHAPMAN FULDA, MN FIREWATER MARVEL ICE 15.532 3D 11 $ -

191 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.536 3D 12 $ -
140 EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FIREWATER SIX AFLING 15.54 3D 13 $ -
179 SIERRA DOOTSON SURING, WI ROYAL QUICK PRINCE 15.54 3D 13 $ -
YCO STACY STOLP MEDFORD, WI DAKOTAS CINDY MESA 15.541 3D 15 $ -
107 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI BR SPINNYSGOGODRIFT 15.542 3D 16 $ -
149 MISTY BRENTS CORALVILLE, IA MERRI ME IRIS 15.549 3D 17 $ -
190 NANCY HAIGHT CANNON FALLS, MN HOLY SIZZLE 15.551 3D 18 $ -
76 TAEH YODER IXONIA, WI IMA FAMOUS CHICK 15.561 3D 19 $ -

YCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN SR FRENCH N FLIRTY 15.57 3D 20 $ -
19 JESSICA LALEMAN MARSHALL, MN JETSETTING FRENCHMAN 15.575 3D 21 $ -

118 JOSH ANDREWS GREENBRIER, AR DASHING CHECKER 15.583 3D 22 $ -
178 CHLOE BEUCH JORDAN, MN FLYIN A LIL WESTERN 15.583 3D 22 $ -
222 TANYA SCHMITZ CLEARWATER, MN SUGARS DRIFTER GIRL 15.594 3D 24 $ -
YCO SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN CHICS RAISEN CAINE 15.594 3D 24 $ -
YCO SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN COMING IN HAUTE 15.597 3D 26 $ -
162 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 15.616 3D 27 $ -
79 TAMMY MARTYN EDGAR, WI GFQ GOTTA DISCO 15.62 3D 28 $ -

152 JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.621 3D 29 $ -
154 DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN FLIT MISS JAMIE 15.629 3D 30 $ -
224 LANIE PETERSON NORTHFIELD, MN DUALLY 15.63 3D 31 $ -
200 KAREN SCOTT MONDOVI, WI COMIN IN ON FIRE 15.636 3D 32 $ -
59 CARLEY BALTUS LARSEN, WI REBELHILLGOLDYLOCKS 15.638 3D 33 $ -

YCO LILA KLEIKAMP QUINNESEC, MI CHICITA PLEASE 15.638 3D 33 $ -
199 ALEXIS SCHIENEBECK PHILLIPS, WI QUEEN LOTTA DINERO 15.645 3D 35 $ -
50 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.653 3D 36 $ -

27 HANNAH
STORANDT-

RUEDY BANGOR, WI HI-CLASS DALE 15.661 3D 37 $ -
SCO JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 15.678 3D 38 $ -
SCO JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN BE LIKE SLICK 15.691 3D 39 $ -
138 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD STREAKINBLONDELEGACY 15.693 3D 40 $ -
62 OLIVA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 15.7 3D 41 $ -
41 MICHELLE KOMPERUD ARCADIA, WI JEWELS FROSTED CHARM 15.713 3D 42 $ -

147 ARIANA DOWN-LARSON MENOMONIE, WI LILLY MAY DISCO 15.735 3D 43 $ -
211 LEIGHA BOS BRAHAM, MN MILKMANS DEAL 15.737 3D 44 $ -
69 CARRIE HEEREN PECATONICA, IL GYMME THREE STEPS 15.738 3D 45 $ -
47 PATTY MCDONAH TREMPEALEAU, WI SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 15.74 3D 46 $ -

129 MAGGIE BEZANSON RICHFIELD, WI AKC JAZZIE ON THERUN 15.742 3D 47 $ -
92 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 15.758 3D 48 $ -

209 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 15.759 3D 49 $ -
YCO LUCY LIMA WONDER LAKE, IL CHAINY OAKS FLITFIRE 15.769 3D 50 $ -
YCO SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN FS STARLIGHTS CHIC 15.771 3D 51 $ -
139 KLOEY KEIM HARSHAW, WI HASTAG PRAY HARDER 15.773 3D 52 $ -
161 CHRYSTAL RICHTER AUSTIN, MN BACK STRETCH DAWN 15.777 3D 53 $ -
16 PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNYSIDE UP 15.785 3D 54 $ -

145 KASEY SOLOMON MOOSE LAKE, MN FLINGIN SHOTZ 15.786 3D 55 $ -
206 MAKENNA SCHENTZEL FARMINGTON, MN THE COWBOY RIDES AWAY 15.794 3D 56 $ -
157 KARA WARMKA MANKATO, MN LE CASH N IVORY 15.795 3D 57 $ -
116 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 15.801 3D 58 $ -
YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.816 3D 59 $ -
YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TOO GOOD TO FLIRT 15.843 3D 60 $ -
218 JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN SJB STRKN VOODOODOLL 15.846 3D 61 $ -
123 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 15.847 3D 62 $ -



166 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI DINEROS HOT REDHEAD 15.847 3D 62 $ -
81 ASHLEE VANDERGEEST MERRILL, WI EYETUNES 15.86 3D 64 $ -

128 STEPHANIE KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN UP THE ANTE GUY 15.874 3D 65 $ -
70 CINDY CARLSON MONTROSE, MN ZIPN AHUSTLE 15.896 3D 66 $ -
95 MEGAN GARDNER EVANSDALE, IA SHEZA QUICK JOE 15.903 3D 67 $ -

101 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.912 3D 68 $ -
172 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN TYREES PEPPY SIERRA 15.923 3D 69 $ -
124 LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RADISSON, WI JETTY BE BLONDE 15.929 3D 70 $ -
YCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN DUNUP HOLLYWOOD STYLE 15.946 3D 71 $ -
110 LISA CAMPBELL ELEVA, WI SF GO BIG OR GO HOME 15.953 3D 72 $ -
YCO CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 15.955 3D 73 $ -
135 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI IVY J FAME 15.993 4D 1 $504 
192 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN DOC FROST MY SOCKS 15.993 4D 1 $504 SCP Qualifer
YCO ADDISON NETLAND LAKEVILLE, MN NR FLING WITH A KING 16.019 4D 3 $390 SCP Qualifer
98 HEIDI HEITMAN DURAND, WI KHAKIS 16.033 4D 4 $298 

YCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 16.045 4D 5 $229 
219 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI EOS TYRONE 16.05 4D 6 $160 
132 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MAKIN NICK FAMOUS 16.054 4D 7 $115 SCP Qualifer
196 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUS KISS 16.081 4D 8 $92 
74 COURTNEY HODGES OAK CREEK, WI GOLD N RED BREEZE 16.101 4D 9 $ - SCP Qualifer

186 HANNAH BAUER DURAND, WI MISS RONA PINE 16.108 4D 10 $ - SCP Qualifer
205 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 16.112 4D 11 $ -
YCO MACI HEEREN PECATONICA, IL BOONE 16.112 4D 11 $ -
46 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DASHIN DUCATI 16.124 4D 13 $ -

214 BREANNA JERDE MOSINEE, WI YGW JESS A LIL FRENCH 16.127 4D 14 $ -
29 EMMALEE HOOVER WRIGHT, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 16.13 4D 15 $ -

YCO MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN TRES ROCK FROMTHESUN 16.138 4D 16 $ -
73 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 16.146 4D 17 $ -

194 KRISTINE DEBERG HENRY, SD SHAWNE LAST STREAKER 16.156 4D 18 $ -
44 RACHEL SCHULTZ WOODVILLE, WI BR SHOT 16.203 4D 19 $ -

143 KATIE TRAUT , MOONIN THE CLASS 16.245 4D 20 $ -
YCO ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 16.253 4D 21 $ -
YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 16.352 4D 22 $ -
125 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI BULLOZERO GUY 16.369 4D 23 $ -
212 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI LEAVIN FOR LINCOLN 16.37 4D 24 $ -
YCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA ROLLING ROPE 16.396 4D 25 $ -
146 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 16.406 4D 26 $ -
97 AVA KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FLASSY CAT 16.435 4D 27 $ -

182 JACKLYN JENS SHIOCTON, WI EYEM A GETTING PAID 16.435 4D 27 $ -
88 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 16.455 4D 29 $ -

159 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI FAMES FRENCH ALISON 16.504 5D 1 $367 
YCO MACI HEEREN PECATONICA, IL HF BUGS IN THE STRAW 16.53 5D 2 $306 SCP Qualifer
60 ASHLEY CRAIG CORCORAN, MN RUNNIN REDD LIGHTS 16.542 5D 3 $260 

YCO PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN SAGA 16.547 5D 4 $199 
YCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BELLES ROYAL DESIGN 16.624 5D 5 $153 
213 AKEELAH WELSH SAUK RAPIDS, MN DYNO 16.692 5D 6 $107 SCP Qualifer
221 HEATHER BURKE NORTHFIELD, MN LADY 16.704 5D 7 $76 
SCO LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 16.729 5D 8 $61 SCP Qualifer
141 ELIZABETH DZIUK FINLAYSON, MN HH GUNSLINGER 16.764 5D 9 $ -
144 SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.833 5D 10 $ - SCP Qualifer
158 ELIZABETH ECK SCANDIA, MN CHEYENNE MOON 16.833 5D 10 $ -
YCO LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI LIBBY 16.835 5D 12 $ -
72 DEMI KRINGS MONDOVI, WI FALLON 16.901 5D 13 $ - SCP Qualifer

226 TAYLOR STEELE STACY, MN STRAIT BOOTY ON FIRE 16.922 5D 14 $ -
YCO LANDON DURA PESHTIGO, WI ABBY 16.927 5D 15 $ -
193 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.959 5D 16 $ -

94 HANNAH
STORANDT-

RUEDY BANGOR, WI SLICK N SIX 16.965 5D 17 $ -
68 KAMRYN DONAHUE MONTROSE, MN CHARLIES MISSILE 17.064 5D 18 $ -
10 CARRIE LEE BELKHAM MITCHELL, SD SKY 1 17.113 5D 19 $ -
77 JENNIFER BERGER MEDFORD, WI DOCS SUNRISE DIXIE 17.264 5D 20 $ -
87 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 17.289 5D 21 $ -
67 JENA SCOTT DURAND, WI RJC ASHELY LENA 17.294 5D 22 $ -



134 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 17.338 5D 23 $ -
YCO FYNNLEE BRISSETTE MARINETTE, WI RAZA 17.373 5D 24 $ -
150 MORGAN HANSON MARLON, WI MH FORK ME IMDUN 17.5 5D 25 $ -
YCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN SE CORONA SIX BUGS 17.509 5D 26 $ -
184 PAIGE ROBINSON ESKO, MN NUWOOD LADY 17.762 5D 27 $ -
42 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND HASTA BE FANCY 18.114 5D 28 $ -

119 MELANIE STOCK HARTLAND, MN WAPZ ZENATA 18.626 5D 29 $ -
SCO DEB SHRIVER SPICER, MN GENUINELY SMART REY 19.514 5D 30 $ -
14 BEN WORBY UNION GROVE, WI GOTTA GRAND SLAM 20.708 5D 31 $ -
8 JAMIE KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS HIGHEST HONOR 28.298 5D 32 $ -
2 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD PARDON MY FRENCH 914.728 $ -

SCO LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 914.752 $ -
106 ERIN WIELAND ELKHART LAKE, WI HAYLEES LEO 914.886 $ -
YCO MARISSA DAHL TAMARACK, MN UP AROUND THE BEND 914.889 $ -
YCO MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE, MN PERKS OF FIREWATER 914.929 $ -
177 KARA GALLES RICE, MN HAUTE 914.954 $ -
57 MACKENZIE HAAS KNAPP, WI JD FRENCH FINALE 915.02 $ -
63 KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 915.039 $ -

204 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 915.095 $ -
YCO GRACE HANCOCK WACONIA, MN BULLYS FLASH N DASH 915.113 $ -
SCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 915.145 $ -
131 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 915.146 $ -
DCO NIKKI SINGLER ASHLAND, WI MY DADDYS SLICK 915.163 $ -

5 CAMRIN SELLERS CHEROKEE, KS BAR BFOR A FLING 915.169 $ -
SCO JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 915.26 $ -
54 BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI LOVE LIPS 915.261 $ -

181 SARA WINKELMAN BIG LAKE, MN ROCKEM STREAK 915.264 $ -
SCO JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 915.325 $ -
YCO PAIGE DETERMAN SAUK CENTRE, MN BEAU COUP TALENT 915.33 $ -
45 JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 915.366 $ -

YCO SLOANE STAHNKE SPICER, MN JESS TINY BUGS 915.468 $ -
207 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND VITE 915.514 $ -
SCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 915.533 $ -
YCO KYNDRA MANNEL KNAPP, WI MARK OF A LEGEND 915.557 $ -

4 KYLIE KRUEGER VOLGA, SD MY DOCS A SWINGER 915.568 $ -
78 DESTA MISEGADES WELCOME, MN PAY ME TO DANCE 915.601 $ -
64 SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 915.622 $ -
86 LEIGHA BOS BRAHAM, MN SQUEAKIN IN MY SOX 915.622 $ -

167 ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD FAMOUS BRISCO BUG 915.626 $ -
SCO LISA NOVAK , THIS GALS GOT PERKS 915.635 $ -
YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN LENA HALF PINT ANNIE 915.791 $ -
YCO EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 915.802 $ -
56 DANIELLE VILLENEUVE MAPLE LAKE, MN ID BET ABILL 915.813 $ -
43 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 915.913 $ -

122 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 915.927 $ -
210 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 915.966 $ -
24 TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI FRENCHIESLANETAFAME 915.996 $ -

105 ELLE SEAVER CLEVELAND, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 916.139 $ -
85 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 916.162 $ -

188 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFFFRENCHSPIRIT 916.163 $ -
33 DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 916.244 $ -
90 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 916.245 $ -

SCO SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 916.285 $ -
163 CARI HILL OTTAWA, IL ZZ DRITING HOLLYWOOD 916.327 $ -
SCO EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 916.351 $ -
220 AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 916.353 $ -
153 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 916.358 $ -
13 MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCH ROSE 916.362 $ -
55 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 916.491 $ -
71 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 916.524 $ -
31 JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MS GUYDED 916.534 $ -
58 MELISSA MEROW ALGOMA, WI JOHNNY MEATBALLS 916.599 $ -
37 RACHEL DURA PESHTIGO, WI DASHIN BLACK VENTURE 916.652 $ -



YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 916.733 $ -
22 TAMMY BELISLE NEW RICHMOND, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 916.785 $ -

195 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI JB TURNPIKE 916.851 $ -
165 LEAH WALRACK , TIFFANY IRIS JOY 917.007 $ -
187 EMILY AMLAND GRANITE FALLS, MN DANNI 917.017 $ -
83 KIMBERLY NASS , SO CORONA THEN GIN 917.356 $ -

148 KAITLYN PETERSON HAGER CITY, WI GIFTED IN GOLD 917.51 $ -
YCO MADYSEN HUNDT ST CHARLES, MN KRYMSUN LIGHTS 917.528 $ -
20 KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME 917.654 $ -
12 CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI KANDY BANDIT 917.666 $ -
30 EVA MAGNUSON AUSTIN, MN TURN N BY DESIGN 917.857 $ -

YCO HADLEY WANDERSEE INDEPENDENCE, MN ZIPPO STRAIT TO LACE 917.958 $ -
YCO MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN HQH PERKS MISS VEGAS 920.278 $ -
103 ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD THE HEART OF BEAUTY 920.608 $ -
49 LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI FIREN THE JUDGE 921.349 $ -

YCO GRACE SIERA NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 921.617 $ -
32 ALYSSA GABRIELSON GARY, SD RARE KELLY 923.445 $ -
1 CORA PETHKE CLINTONVILLE, WI JL ROC OF AGES 999.999 $ -
7 BRIDGET VARPNESS COTTONWOOD, MN SHZ BUG RN FRENCH FIRES 999.999 $ -

23 HAILEY SHELDON ELK RIVER, MN DESIGNED TO PERFECTION 999.999 $ -
38 CHELSEA NEUMAN TWO RIVERS, WI WHITE HOT DINERO 999.999 $ -
66 TARA KANE GARRISON, IA IRIS UP TO PARR 999.999 $ -
84 ANNABELLE KINSCH GENOA CITY, WI ANTE UP SOME CASH 999.999 $ -

170 RACHEL ARENDS WANDA, MN STREAKIN LIL HAYDAY 999.999 $ -
YCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 999.999 $ -
YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 999.999 $ -
YCO GRACE SIERA NEW RICHMOND, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 999.999 $ -
YCO MARTY BAUER BIRNAMWOOD, WI ROSIE 999.999 $ -
YCO CARLYN VONDRA HARVARD, IL SCF LAKEWOOD FAME 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.798 1D 1 $173 
CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.903 1D 2 $86 
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 14.903 1D 2 $86 

DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 14.959 1D 4 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.972 1D 5 $ -
JOLENE JONES , STREAKIN LOUIE 15.108 1D 6 $ -

LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORS EDGY CHIC 15.114 1D 7 $ -
ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.152 1D 8 $ -

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.164 1D 9 $ -
LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 15.267 1D 10 $ -

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.348 2D 1 $148 
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASHOFKELLY 15.376 2D 2 $89 

TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.4 2D 3 $59 

DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 15.465 2D 4 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.469 2D 5 $ -
EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.536 2D 6 $ -

JAMES RIESSELMAN WOODVILLE, WI JETTIN FRENCH FAME 15.621 2D 7 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 15.653 2D 8 $ -

JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 15.678 2D 9 $ -
JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN BE LIKE SLICK 15.691 2D 10 $ -

 Saturday Senior Side Pot - 42 Entries - Paid out $988



JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI NICK BEATS YAWL 15.758 2D 11 $ -

PAM BOUND DEERFIELD, WI MP IM SUNNYSIDE UP 15.785 2D 12 $ -

JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN SJB STRKN VOODOODOLL 15.846 3D 1 $99 
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.912 3D 2 $59 
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI IVY J FAME 15.993 3D 3 $40 
SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DASHIN DUCATI 16.124 3D 4 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI SLY CHEROKEE JACK 16.833 4D 1 $74 
CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 16.959 4D 2 $44 

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 17.289 4D 3 $30 

DEB SHRIVER SPICER, MN GENUINELY SMART REY 19.514 4D 4 $ -

JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 915.26 $ -

JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 915.366 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 916.162 $ -
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFFFRENCHSPIRIT 916.163 $ -

DAN FERRON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI MAXS FRENCH DANDY 916.244 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 916.285 $ -
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 916.351 $ -
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 916.358 $ -

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI IMAFROSTYFIREFIGHTER 916.524 $ -

MELISSA MEROW ALGOMA, WI JOHNNY MEATBALLS 916.599 $ -

TAMMY BELISLE NEW RICHMOND, WI UNCHAIN MY WINGS 916.785 $ -

SUE ALBRECHT BANGOR, WI WHATA SMILIN LEO 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

14 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.767 1D 1 $1,525 

6 SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOTTM UP BARTENDER 14.819 1D 2 $1,144 
16 CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI DHR FIRE UP PERKS 14.903 1D 3 $763 
30 SANDI BRANDLI MAUSTON, WI DINNER BELL DASH 14.942 1D 4 $381 
10 DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI NICKS SPECIAL K 14.959 1D 5 $ -

9 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 14.972 1D 6 $ -
25 ROB BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI STINTS OF GLORY 15.152 1D 7 $ -

19 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 15.164 1D 8 $ -
28 LYNNE SWANSON DUNNELL, MN LONE STAR CISCO 15.267 2D 1 $915 
5 KELLY CAGLE MELBOURNE, IA FIRED UP BEACHES 15.287 2D 2 $686 

20 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.348 2D 3 $458 
1 LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN DASHOFKELLY 15.376 2D 4 $229 

12 TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.4 2D 5 $ -

13 BARB BAUER DURAND, WI MANORS LUCKY STRIKE 15.418 2D 6 $ -

17 DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 15.465 2D 7 $ -

18 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN TPS WHOZE YOUR 007 15.485 2D 8 $ -

SENIOR SLOT RACE - 30 Entries - Paid out $7,625



11 SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 15.507 2D 9 $ -

15 JOHN HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI SO NATURALLY SPECIAL 15.678 2D 10 $ -
2 JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN BE LIKE SLICK 15.691 2D 11 $ -

4 LYNETTE BECKMAN BALDWIN, WI PYC EYESGOINWEST 16.729 3D 1 $915 

29 DEB SHRIVER SPICER, MN GENUINELY SMART REY 19.514 3D 2 $610 
3 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 914.752 $ -

21 JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 915.145 $ -

22 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALL ME NICKS GIPSY 915.26 $ -

24 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRAIT MONEY HONEY 915.325 $ -

7 JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 915.533 $ -

8 LISA NOVAK , THIS GALS GOT PERKS 915.635 $ -

26 CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 916.114 $ -

27 SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 916.285 $ -
23 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN CATASTIC SPEED 916.351 $ -


